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Coast Marine Marketing Reps
Ben Bettelli 
Phone: (206) 219-9119
Email: ben@coastmarinemarketing.com
Territory: Pacific Northwest (Washington, Oregon, Idaho) 
Montana, Wyoming, Alaska and Hawaii

Steve Burdett
Phone: (949) 661-1155
Email: steve@coastmarinemarketing.com
Territory: California, Arizona, Nevada, Utah and Colorado

Icom America Marine Sales

ComMar Main Offices
Tiverton, Rhode Island, Phone: (401) 624-4880Coast Marine Marketing Main Offices

Renton, Washington, Phone: (206) 219-9119 
and California ComMar Reps

Northeast
Mark Mitchell 
Phone: (401) 965-1799
Email: mark@commar.com
Territory: New England

Norm MacLeod 
Phone: (401) 965-4558
Email: norm@commar.com
Territory: Rhode Island, New Jersey, New York

Dick Chandler
Phone: (860) 830-1523
Email: dick@commar.com
Territory: New England

Jeff Clark
Phone: (401) 447-2044 
Email: jeff@commar.com
Territory: New England, Upstate New York

⮑ continued

Icom America Sales:
Ray Novak N9JA 
Senior Sales Manager 
Email: raynovak@icomamerica.com

Michael Campbell 
Jr. Sales Associate of Marine & Aviation 
Email: michaelcampbell@icomamerica.com

Icom America Marine Sales Representatives:



Mid-Atlantic
Tim Conroy
Phone: (410) 340-2106
Email: tim@commar.com
Territory: Maryland, Virginia, North Carolina

Scott Kolodny
Phone: (704) 957-3444
Email: scott@commar.com  
Territory: North Carolina, South Carolina,  
Tennesse and Kentucky

Kevin Conroy
Phone: (410) 570-8281
Email: kevin@commar.com
Territory: Maryland, Pennsylvania, Delaware

Icom America Marine Sales
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Southeast
Ken Smaga
Phone: (813) 727-8653 
Email: ken@commar.com
Territory: West Coast Florida 

Kelton Kenney 
Phone: (561) 818-7518 
Email: kelton@commar.com
Territory: East Coast Florida

Spencer Talbot
Phone: (443) 926-4179
Email: spencer@commar.com
Territory: North East Florida

Doug Sanders
Phone: (504) 343-0891
Email: doug@commar.com
Territory: Louisiana, Texas, Mississippi, Alabama,  
Arkansas, Missouri, Florida, Georgia, Oklahoma,  
Kansas, Nebraska, South Dakota, North Dakota,  
Minnesota, Iowa, Wisconsin, Illinois, Indiana and Ohio

John Embler
Phone: (646) 584-4481
Email: john@commar
Territory: Florida, Caribbean


